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2024/25 1st round, Match #2
Friday, 05.04.2025, 14:00, , Volochysk. 8°C. Spectators: 450

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk

1 : 2

«Poltava» Poltava

77 Pidkivka Roman
2 Havrushko Ivan
33 Sydorenko Danylo
14 Bilyi Roman (C)
28 Len Oleh
21 Tolochko Roman
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
11 Kasimov Dmytro
19 Kozak Bohdan
20 Somka Artem
9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym

Substitutes
50 Minchev Mykyta
71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
24 Hloba Andrii
3 Zin Andrii
74 Romanchuk Ernest
17 Slyva Roman
23 Shevchuk Oleksandr
6 Pavliuk Kyrylo
10 Kuzmyn Roman
27 Nyzhnyk Artem

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

13 Voskonian Valerii
19 Buzhyn Mykola
3 Khodulia Illia
20 Misiura Yevhen
95 Kotsiumaka Ihor
44 Plakhtyr Dmytro (C)
24 Shapovalov Sviatoslav
7 Halenkov Denys
8 Odariuk Volodymyr
9 Shcherbak Dmytro
14 Marusych Maksym

Substitutes
31 Vasetskyi Bohdan
5 Pidlepych Vadym
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
12 Savenkov Andrii
33 Prokopenko Rostyslav
27 Tymenko Volodymyr
21 Shmyhelskyi Bohdan
10 Streltsov Yevhen

Coach
Tymchenko Ihor

Referee:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Assistant 1:
Kuzmenko Mykola
Assistant 2:
Kamornikov Dmytro
4th Official:
Mandziuk Ivan
Referee Observer:
Valenko Andrii

Security Officer:
Zatorskyi Vasyl
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, 2024/25, 1st round, Match #2
Friday, 05.04.2025, 14:00, , Volochysk. 8°C. Spectators: 450

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk 1 : 2 «Poltava» Poltava
11 Kasimov Dmytro 7'

11' 44 Plakhtyr Dmytro

40' 8 Odariuk Volodymyr

52' 95 Kotsiumaka Ihor

57' 20 Misiura Yevhen
11 Kasimov Dmytro
10 Kuzmyn Roman 68'

20 Somka Artem
24 Hloba Andrii 68'

76' 24 Shapovalov Sviatoslav
39 Opanasenko Ievgen

76' 8 Odariuk Volodymyr
21 Shmyhelskyi Bohdan

8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
6 Pavliuk Kyrylo 84'

19 Kozak Bohdan
27 Nyzhnyk Artem 84'

90' 14 Marusych Maksym
10 Streltsov Yevhen

90+4' 95 Kotsiumaka Ihor
12 Savenkov Andrii

90+4' 13 Voskonian Valerii
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